
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Open Team, Handicapped

Philadelphia, MS1 12 Strikes and you are Perfect 2145929 2,997

Blue Springs, MS2 Robbins Pro Shop 2 2143178 2,888

Shannon, MS3 2145998 2,826

Vicksburg, MS4 Big Daddy's Bunch 2145932 2,793

Laurel, MS5 BEACH BOYS 2145960 2,769

Ridgeland, MS6 2145990 2,765

Philadelphia, MS7 Looking For Number 1 2145976 2,758

Meridian, MS8 Chris State Farm 2145931 2,750

Pearl, MS9 2145982 2,736

UNION, MS10 HP CONSTRUCTION LLC 2145996 2,723

Meridian, MS11 Hall Of Fame Team 2145954 2,714

Philadelphia, MS12 12 Strikes and you are Perfect 2145929 2,712

Meridian, MS12 2145962 2,712

Ridgeland, MS14 That's How We Roll 2145937 2,704

Columbus, MS15 We Be Hookin 2145955 2,681

Long Beach, MS16 Hammertime 2145928 2,662

17 MYERS TV 2146004 2,659

Greenwood, MS18 M A G A 2092624 2,653

Clinton, MS19 Clueless 2135350 2,651

Jackson, MS20 Pin Testers 2123262 2,650

Clinton, MS21 No Mercy 2145968 2,631

Philadelphia, MS22 Looking For Number 1 2145976 2,628

Dumas, MS22 2145988 2,628

Cleveland, MS24 The HoneyBee's 2145964 2,620

Clinton, MS25 MisFits 2145930 2,602

Jackson, MS26 BIG BALLERS 2146007 2,597

Florence, MS27 SLIDING BY 2145951 2,594

Florence, MS28 2145939 2,586

Corinth, MS29 Bowling Stones 2086448 2,580

Jackson, MS29 Revell Hardward 2145977 2,580

Florence, MS31 Industrial Products 2145956 2,573

Philadelphia, MS32 12 Strikes and you are Perfect 2145929 2,559

Carrollton, MS33 Rebecca's Bowling Team 2145986 2,557

Pelahatchie, MS33 USA 45 2145993 2,557

jackson, MS35 THREE PLUS ONE 2145934 2,555

Byram, MS36 Lightning Strikes 2084182 2,551

Oxford, MS37 Round Abouts 2145974 2,545

Vicksburg, MS38 AJ Locksmith 2 2145924 2,541

Vicksburg, MS39 Big Daddy's Bunch 2146000 2,540

Petal, MS40 Hub Lanes ProShop 2080710 2,523

purvis, MS41 No Thumb 2145980 2,515

Tupelo, MS42 Stones Rouin 2145985 2,509

Philadelphia, MS43 12 Strikes And We Are Perfect 2145938 2,506

Hattiesburg, MS44 Just For Fun 2145973 2,505

Long Beach, MS45 OLD GUYS RULE 2145927 2,492

purvis, MS46 2145981 2,486

Mississippi State USBC
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2025 Mississippi State USBC Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Open Team, Handicapped

Philadelphia, MS47 12 Strikes and you are Perfect 2145929 2,480

Rienzi, MS48 Drag-a-longs 2072890 2,476

jackson, MS49 Ten Pin Club 2145935 2,467

Carrollton, MS50 GOLDEN GIRLS 2146002 2,455

Canton, MS51 2145999 2,448

Vicksburg, MS52 AJ Locksmith 2145923 2,445

Jackson, MS53 King Pin 2145940 2,444

Brandon, MS54 J & J Services 2145959 2,434

Ridgeland, MS55 Stanley Pleasant 2145933 2,424

Brandon, MS56 PUT TOGETHER 2145950 2,416

Heidelberg, MS57 M & S Express 2145926 2,412

Ridgeland, MS58 The 'A' Team 2145978 2,398

Clinton, MS59 STEPHANIE'S CREW 2145942 2,388

Carrollton, MS60 TANK'S BOYS 2146001 2,387

Clinton, MS61 The Sh*t Shot 2145984 2,375

Hattiesburg, MS62 How We Roll 2145971 2,374

Hattiesburg, MS63 4 Of A Kind 2145972 2,372

jackson, MS64 Press Your Luck 2145936 2,371

Myrtle, MS65 Action Lanes 2145957 2,369

Blue Springs, MS66 Robbins Pro Shop 2131009 2,365

Hattiesburg, MS67 Bowlievables 2085223 2,361

Clinton, MS68 Randall Cheatwoods Bunch 2145967 2,358

Pascagoula, MS69 2145970 2,356

Richland, MS70 2145948 2,350

Brandon, MS71 PUT TOGETHER 2145950 2,347

Brandon, MS72 PUT TOGETHER 2145950 2,338

PHILADELPHIA, MS73 Neshoba Pin Droppers 2145965 2,337

Brandon, MS74 Fast -N- Ready 2145941 2,300

Ridgeland, MS75 Patty Peck Honda 2145953 2,235

Florence, MS76 Billy’s Automotive 2111090 2,228

Fulton, MS77 Locked -N- Loaded 2145958 2,206

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Philadelphia, MS1 Jackson Matthew B.  \ Edwards Glenn T.
JR

2145929 1,463

Philadelphia, MS2 Johnson Henry (Shorty) C.  \ Martin
Stanley

2145976 1,459

Carrollton, MS3 Wiggins Rebecca A.  \ Wiggins Jack K. 2145986 1,458

Petal, MS4 Tupman Michael P.  \ Cooley Nicole E. 2080710 1,452

Byram, MS5 Humphrey Jason   \ Chase Edward
(Bobby) W. IV

2084182 1,425

Brandon, MS5 Williams Andrew   \ Magee Robert (Bob)
L.

2145950 1,425

Philadelphia, MS7 Savoy Milton W.  \ Bradley Caleb M. 2145929 1,413

Brandon, MS8 Williams Andrew   \ Phillips Carol D. 2145950 1,412

Jackson, MS9 Rutherford Michael   \ Dickerson Kenneth
S.

2123262 1,409

Mississippi State USBC
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2025 Mississippi State USBC Open Tournament
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Rutherford Michael   \ Dickerson Kenneth
S.

UNION, MS10 Potate Hunter T.  \ Potate Tommy C. 2145996 1,400

Laurel, MS11 Beach James   \ BROOKS ETHAN 2145960 1,389

Tupelo, MS12 Meyer Zachary   \ Corder Larry 2145945 1,388

Blue Springs, MS13 Robbins Larry D.  \ Bouldin Tyler S. 2143178 1,385

Meridian, MS14 Pierce Jason L.  \ Waddell Gary E. 2145954 1,383

MERIDIAN, MS15 Horn Xavier A.  \ McGee Christopher D. 2145943 1,373

Philadelphia, MS15 Gibson William T.  \ Miller Pete D. 2145976 1,373

UNION, MS17 Shannon Carl   \ Garner Jared A. 2145996 1,368

Vicksburg, MS18 Strange Jonathan W.  \ Strange Jackie G. 2146000 1,366

Long Beach, MS18 Murrell Donald A.  \ Parent Kenneth A. Jr 2145928 1,366

Ridgeland, MS20 Scarbrough Erica L.  \ Fletcher Shuana F. 2145933 1,365

Jackson, MS20 Jackson Terry M.  \ Purnell Chris 2145977 1,365

Tupelo, MS22 DeWeese LeAnne   \ Baswell Johnathan 2145985 1,363

Ridgeland, MS23 Pleasant Pamela R.  \ Pleasant Stanley E. 2145933 1,361

Blue Springs, MS24 Baswell Johnathan   \ Chunn Collin T. 2131009 1,360

Long Beach, MS25 Lowe Frank E.  \ Smith Brian L. 2145928 1,359

Blue Springs, MS26 Forster Chadwick M.  \ Robbins Larry D. 2131009 1,357

Vicksburg, MS27 Dixon Joshua L.  \ Pranger Stephen A. 2145923 1,356

Jackson, MS28 Sayers David W.  \ Lewis Kenyarder K. Sr 2145940 1,352

Vicksburg, MS29 Jackson Noel M.  \ Jackson Terry M. 2145932 1,349

Hattiesburg, MS30 Powe Timothy G.  \ Gould Justin A. 2145972 1,348

Meridian, MS31 Potate Tommy C.  \ Pierce Jason L. 2145931 1,347

Philadelphia, MS32 Savoy Milton W.  \ Edwards Glenn T. JR 2145929 1,344

Laurel, MS33 Beach James   \ Noble Andrew J. 2145960 1,343

Fulton, MS34 Stanford Dewayne   \ Moses Chris W. 2145958 1,340

Clinton, MS35 Preston Stephanie   \ Johnson Robert L. 2145942 1,338

Florence, MS36 Sherman Dan A.  \ Ottis Steve R. 2145951 1,337

Byram, MS36 Peters Marla   \ Peters Kelvin W. 2084182 1,337

Jackson, MS38 Land Thad L.  \ Sallie Latarsha R. 2146006 1,336

Vicksburg, MS39 Nassour John A.  \ Leavell Daniel A. 2145923 1,335

Tupelo, MS40 MOSCATO ALEXIS   \ Meyer Zachary 2145985 1,332

Ridgeland, MS41 McGloster Gary   \ Jones Timothy D. 2145937 1,326

Carrollton, MS42 Jennings Mark   \ Dunn Tony 2146001 1,325

Carrollton, MS43 McDaniels Willard   \ Sanders James L. 2146001 1,323

Philadelphia, MS43 Edwards Glenn T. JR \ Bradley Caleb M. 2145929 1,323

Pelahatchie, MS45 Carter Becky B.  \ Gilbert Sally Q. 2145993 1,322

Brandon, MS45 Williams Andrew   \ Martin Stanley 2145950 1,322

Brandon, MS47 Williams Andrew   \ Manuel Charlie G. 2145950 1,321

Shannon, MS48 POBANZ BRIAN   \ McGaughy James 2145998 1,317

Blue Springs, MS48 Rosentreter Justin   \ Crumpton Brian 2143178 1,317

Ridgeland, MS50 Parker Antwonn D.  \ Williams Anthony F.
Sr

2145978 1,316

Clinton, MS51 Lynch Debra M.  \ Crews Donna M. 2135350 1,311

Brandon, MS52 Puckett Bobby   \ McCollum David A. 2145941 1,306

jackson, MS52 Kelly Timothy T.  \ Matory Harrison E. Jr 2145934 1,306

Florence, MS52 Burton Robert E.  \ Ahrend Freddy 2145956 1,306
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Open Doubles, Handicapped

PHILADELPHIA, MS55 Joyner Jimmie F.  \ Blount Joey 2145965 1,305

Philadelphia, MS55 Savoy Milton W.  \ Lewis Kenyarder K. Sr 2145938 1,305

Pelahatchie, MS57 Koenig Kurt K.  \ Brewer Tommie L. 2145993 1,304

Brandon, MS58 Martin Stanley   \ McCollum David A. 2145950 1,299

MERIDIAN, MS59 Clark Larry D.  \ McGee Christopher D. 2145943 1,294

Florence, MS59 Bordelon Kevin J.  \ Jackson David Allen
Jr

2111090 1,294

Ridgeland, MS61 Knight Aaron T.  \ Coleman Antonio S. 2145978 1,293

PHILADELPHIA, MS62 Deweese Warren L. III \ Griffin Ricky L. 2145965 1,290

jackson, MS62 Young James O.  \ Chandler Robert L. 2145935 1,290

Pascagoula, MS64 Jackson Dexter J. Sr \ Jackson Janice L. 2145970 1,289

Meridian, MS64 Copeland M A.  \ Pierce Jason L. 2145931 1,289

Meridian, MS66 Dillard Eunice A.  \ Ross Robert 2145962 1,286

Rienzi, MS66 Martin Starr A.  \ Fowler William L. 2072890 1,286

Indianola, MS68 Hawkins Clarence L. Jr \ Jackson David L. 2145995 1,285

CARTHAGE, MS69 King Dewayne   \ Wilcher Thomas B. 2145987 1,283

Vicksburg, MS70 Riles Ryan D.  \ Leavell Daniel A. 2145924 1,282

Brandon, MS70 Martin Stanley   \ Sawyer Brian 2145941 1,282

Blue Springs, MS72 May Lindsey M.  \ Jones Hunter 2131009 1,281

Columbus, MS73 Maykowski Stephen E.  \ Tompkins
Gregory K.

2145955 1,277

Richland, MS73 Jefferson Bob   \ Jefferson Cherie 2145948 1,277

Carrollton, MS75 Hughes David M.  \ Hughes David L. 2145986 1,276

Vicksburg, MS76 Bates Chris W.  \ Edmond Charles T. 2146000 1,274

Philadelphia, MS77 Savoy Milton W.  \ Joyner Amanda 2145976 1,273

Cleveland, MS78 Sherwood June   \ Stuckey Jennifer 2145964 1,272

Philadelphia, MS78 Ziething David A.  \ Corpuz Bryan R. 2145929 1,272

Clinton, MS80 Dettwiller Ian D.  \ Buffington Jeffrey A. 2145930 1,271

Vicksburg, MS80 Jackson Noel M.  \ Nassour John A. 2145924 1,271

Clinton, MS82 Brown Charles(Tim) T.  \ Watts Carl 2145968 1,270

Philadelphia, MS83 Jones James A.  \ Bradley Caleb M. 2145929 1,269

Fulton, MS83 Gates Reggie N.  \ Leathers Dameion 2145958 1,269

Cleveland, MS85 Haire Stacy D.  \ Holland Kevin 2145964 1,268

Jackson, MS86 Monistere Craig S.  \ Land Thad L. 2145940 1,265

Clinton, MS86 Preston Stephanie   \ Butrick Kimberly 2145942 1,265

CARTHAGE, MS88 Wilcher Paul   \ Horvath Michael 2145987 1,263

Clinton, MS89 Starr Garry D.  \ Rowden Thomas (Tom)
R.

2145968 1,262

90 Myers Larry   \ Hicks Ronnie W. 2146004 1,258

purvis, MS91 Elkins Landon A.  \ Griffin Justin T. 2145980 1,257

Brandon, MS92 Prestage Lainey P.  \ Colella William J. 2145969 1,256

Shannon, MS92 Ivy Chris   \ Forster Chadwick M. 2145998 1,256

94 Goss Bobby D.  \ Goss Bobby D. Jr 2146004 1,254

Dumas, MS95 Mills Will R.  \ White James A. 2145988 1,253

Canton, MS96 Bergansky Dan J.  \ McKay Bill 2145999 1,247

Jackson, MS97 McGloster Gary   \ Edwards Jesse P. 2145979 1,241

Jackson, MS98 Davis Donald E.  \ Engels Tony M. 2145977 1,238

Mississippi State USBC
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Hattiesburg, MS98 Brown Koy D.  \ Walley JamesB B. 2145973 1,238

Long Beach, MS98 Titus Maximillian J.  \ Ernst Karla E. 2145927 1,238

Jackson, MS101 McGloster Gary   \ Sallie Latarsha R. 2145991 1,236

Jackson, MS102 Thompson Tim   \ Rogers Robert J. 2145994 1,234

Florence, MS102 Koenig Karl K.  \ Koenig Kurt K. 2145951 1,234

Jackson, MS104 McGloster Gary   \ McGloster Lisa N. 2145979 1,231

Brandon, MS104 Land Thad L.  \ Watts Carl 2145950 1,231

Carrollton, MS106 Burchfield Wanda   \ Moore Wanda G. 2146002 1,230

Myrtle, MS106 Enterkin Beverly L.  \ White Barbara 2145957 1,230

Jackson, MS108 Savoy Milton W.  \ Land Thad L. 2145961 1,228

Oxford, MS109 Bumgardner Daniel C.  \ Bishop Mack C. 2145974 1,227

Clinton, MS110 Lynch Zachary N.  \ Coots William (Tom)
T.

2135350 1,226

Carrollton, MS111 Hicks Ronnie W.  \ Jennings Adam 2146001 1,224

Hattiesburg, MS112 Hamil John R.  \ Carter Johnny E. 2145971 1,222

Heidelberg, MS113 Mayo Tammy   \ Sullivan Timothy N. 2145926 1,221

Meridian, MS114 Shannon Carl   \ Copeland M A. 2145931 1,220

Philadelphia, MS115 Bradley William   \ Bradley AAron B. 2145929 1,218

Cleveland, MS116 Taylor Jim   \ Sbravati Anthony G. 2145975 1,216

Vicksburg, MS116 Rodgers Tim A.  \ Strange Jackie G. 2145932 1,216

Philadelphia, MS118 Goodin Clarence J.  \ Jones James E. 2145976 1,214

Philadelphia, MS119 Savoy Vickie L.  \ Enterkin Beverly L. 2145929 1,213

jackson, MS119 Johnson Robert L.  \ Chandler Robert L. 2145936 1,213

Hattiesburg, MS121 Long William E.  \ Long Wesley J. 2085223 1,212

Petal, MS122 McDonald Johnny  Jr \ Martin Jason A. 2080710 1,209

purvis, MS122 Cooper Darrell A.  \ Edwards James E. 2145981 1,209

Laurel, MS124 Beach James   \ Pleasant Joshua P. 2145960 1,208

Pascagoula, MS125 Smith Debbie A.  \ Smith Ronald (Ronnie)
K.

2145970 1,207

Florence, MS126 Stuart Debbie A.  \ May Butch W. Jr 2145956 1,206

Clinton, MS127 Cheatwood Karen E.  \ Cheatwood Randall 2145967 1,205

Jackson, MS127 Davis Donald E.  \ Borne Henri J. III 2145977 1,205

Carrollton, MS127 Sanders Pam   \ Winstead Nell 2146002 1,205

Indianola, MS130 Jackson Ladell   \ Jackson Michael L. 2145995 1,203

Merigold, MS131 Walker Frank   \ Hayes James E. 2145997 1,200

Columbus, MS132 Oppedisano Peter A.  \ Karg Randy C. 2145955 1,199

Florence, MS133 McNatt Harry L.  \ Potter William (Billy)
R.

2111090 1,195

Hattiesburg, MS134 Harvison Stephanie L.  \ Harvison Jimmy
D.

2145973 1,192

Ridgeland, MS135 Pleasant Stanley E.  \ Pleasant Joshua P. 2145990 1,191

jackson, MS136 Bell Judith L.  \ Bell Sherman L. Sr 2145935 1,188

Brandon, MS137 Williams Andrew   \ McCollum David A. 2145950 1,185

Pearl, MS138 Grimes James L. Jr \ Grimes James
(Lanny) L. Sr

2146003 1,184

Philadelphia, MS139 Martin Stanley   \ Savoy Vickie L. 2145976 1,179

Blue Springs, MS139 Hurd Avery G.  \ Chunn Collin T. 2131009 1,179

Mississippi State USBC

Current Standings

2025 Mississippi State USBC Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Richland, MS141 Whitcomb Brenda T.  \ Whitcomb Stanley 2145948 1,178

Florence, MS142 Magee Robert (Bob) L.  \ Farmer Keith 2145939 1,177

Ridgeland, MS142 Kyles Natalie K.  \ Sallie Latarsha R. 2145937 1,177

Hattiesburg, MS144 Speed Charles R.  \ Chunn Collin T. 2145972 1,176

Clinton, MS145 Cheatwood Kristen A.  \ Scarborough
Kevin T.

2145967 1,175

Brandon, MS145 Johnson Robert J.  \ Johnson Jonathon T. 2145959 1,175

Rienzi, MS147 Brooks Betty J.  \ Brooks Bud 2072890 1,174

Jackson, MS148 Jackson Brian N.  \ Cole Jonathan (Scott) 2123262 1,173

Clinton, MS148 Townsend Carolyn D.  \ Copeland M A. 2145925 1,173

Hattiesburg, MS150 Edwards Jesse P.  \ Johnson David E. 2095608 1,172

Clinton, MS151 Townsend Carolyn D.  \ Davis Raymond
(Tommy) T.

2145930 1,170

Philadelphia, MS152 Goodin Clarence J.  \ Savoy Milton W. 2145929 1,167

jackson, MS153 Tillman Edward L.  \ Young James O. 2145936 1,164

Heidelberg, MS154 Mayo Robert W.  \ Sullivan Lewis I. 2145926 1,162

Ridgeland, MS155 Sykes Russell C.  \ Barnes Jerry R. 2145953 1,161

Hattiesburg, MS156 Macko Willie H.  \ Long Bobby L. 2085223 1,159

purvis, MS157 Speed Joshua   \ Cooper Darrell A. 2145981 1,158

jackson, MS158 Peterson Bell Judith   \ Bell Sherman L. Sr 2145934 1,152

Corinth, MS159 Lafitte Wayne   \ Lafitte Marcia 2086448 1,145

Oxford, MS160 Tedford Steve D.  \ Johnson Michael D. 2145974 1,144

Long Beach, MS161 Ernst Aaron D.  \ Smith George P. 2145927 1,139

Dumas, MS162 White Jeremy D.  \ Cotten Jay 2145988 1,135

Canton, MS163 Carter Ed J.  \ Adam Albert C. 2145999 1,126

Blue Springs, MS164 Chunn Collin T.  \ Jones Hunter 2131009 1,114

Ridgeland, MS165 Hansen Steven S.  \ Campbell Lonnie R. 2145953 1,107

Blue Springs, MS166 Rutherford Christopher A.  \ Jones Hunter 2131009 1,085

Florence, MS167 Edleston Adam C.  \ Edleston Dustin C. 2145939 1,071

Hattiesburg, MS168 Sykes Zachary P.  \ Ellis David W. Jr 2145971 1,033

Merigold, MS169 Smith Lawrence A.  \ Cunningham Warren 2145997 753

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Hattiesburg, MS1 Edwards Jesse P. 2095608 810

Hattiesburg, MS2 Powe Timothy G. 2145972 776

Vicksburg, MS3 Strange Jackie G. 2145932 765

Ridgeland, MS4 Sallie Latarsha R. 2145937 764

Philadelphia, MS4 Bradley Caleb M. 2145929 764

Shannon, MS6 Ivy Chris 2145998 762

Blue Springs, MS7 Robbins Larry D. 2143178 752

Florence, MS8 Koenig Karl K. 2145951 749

Cleveland, MS8 Holland Kevin 2145964 749

Carrollton, MS10 Sanders Pam 2146002 746

Philadelphia, MS11 Goodin Clarence J. 2145929 740

Blue Springs, MS12 Forster Chadwick M. 2131009 733
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Jackson, MS13 Dickerson Kenneth S. 2123262 731

MERIDIAN, MS14 Horn Xavier A. 2145943 726

Ridgeland, MS15 Fletcher Shuana F. 2145933 725

Blue Springs, MS15 Baswell Johnathan 2131009 725

Dumas, MS17 Mills Will R. 2145988 723

Vicksburg, MS18 Nassour John A. 2145924 722

Jackson, MS19 Jackson Terry M. 2145977 718

Ridgeland, MS20 Parker Antwonn D. 2145978 717

PHILADELPHIA, MS20 Joyner Jimmie F. 2145965 717

Ridgeland, MS20 Barnes Jerry R. 2145953 717

Florence, MS23 Magee Robert (Bob) L. 2145939 716

UNION, MS24 Garner Jared A. 2145996 715

Vicksburg, MS25 Bates Chris W. 2146000 712

Merigold, MS26 Cunningham Warren 2145997 711

Brandon, MS27 McCollum David A. 2145941 709

Merigold, MS28 Walker Frank 2145997 708

purvis, MS29 Elkins Landon A. 2145980 705

Carrollton, MS30 Wiggins Rebecca A. 2145986 704

Heidelberg, MS30 Mayo Robert W. 2145926 704

Greenwood, MS32 Noble Andrew J. 2092624 703

Indianola, MS33 Hawkins Clarence L. Jr 2145995 702

Hattiesburg, MS33 Walley JamesB B. 2145973 702

Ridgeland, MS35 Jones Timothy D. 2145937 700

PHILADELPHIA, MS36 Griffin Ricky L. 2145965 699

Vicksburg, MS36 Leavell Daniel A. 2145924 699

Laurel, MS38 BROOKS ETHAN 2145960 698

Meridian, MS38 Waddell Gary E. 2145954 698

Carrollton, MS40 Jennings Mark 2146001 695

Hattiesburg, MS40 Gould Justin A. 2145972 695

Ridgeland, MS40 Knight Aaron T. 2145978 695

Dumas, MS43 White Jeremy D. 2145988 694

Tupelo, MS43 Meyer Zachary 2145985 694

Brandon, MS45 Prestage Lainey P. 2145983 693

Brandon, MS45 Williams Andrew 2145950 693

Jackson, MS47 Manuel Charlie G. 2145946 692

Long Beach, MS47 Smith George P. 2145927 692

Jackson, MS49 Sayers David W. 2145940 691

Meridian, MS49 Dillard Eunice A. 2145962 691

49 Myers Larry 2146004 691

Tupelo, MS52 Corder Larry 2145945 690

Meridian, MS53 Ross Robert 2145962 689

Blue Springs, MS54 Rosentreter Justin 2143178 688

Philadelphia, MS55 Jackson Matthew B. 2145929 686

Blue Springs, MS56 Crumpton Brian 2143178 685

Ridgeland, MS56 Kyles Natalie K. 2145937 685

Vicksburg, MS58 Jackson Noel M. 2145932 684
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Jackson, MS58 Land Thad L. 2145991 684

Carrollton, MS60 Hicks Ronnie W. 2146001 682

Ridgeland, MS61 Hansen Steven S. 2145953 681

Philadelphia, MS62 Jones James A. 2145929 680

Clinton, MS63 Rowden Thomas (Tom) R. 2145968 678

Jackson, MS63 Rutherford Michael 2123262 678

Cleveland, MS65 Haire Stacy D. 2145964 677

Florence, MS66 Ahrend Freddy 2145956 676

Petal, MS66 Cooley Nicole E. 2080710 676

Clinton, MS68 Townsend Carolyn D. 2145930 674

Brandon, MS68 Martin Stanley 2145941 674

jackson, MS70 Chandler Robert L. 2145936 673

jackson, MS70 Matory Harrison E. Jr 2145934 673

Heidelberg, MS70 Sullivan Timothy N. 2145926 673

Byram, MS70 Peters Marla 2084182 673

Florence, MS74 Sherman Dan A. 2145951 671

Carrollton, MS75 Wiggins Jack K. 2145986 670

Clinton, MS75 Coots William (Tom) T. 2135350 670

Rienzi, MS75 Brooks Betty J. 2072890 670

Pearl, MS78 Grimes James (Lanny) L. Sr 2146003 669

Pascagoula, MS79 Jackson Janice L. 2145970 668

Jackson, MS80 Lewis Kenyarder K. Sr 2145940 667

Petal, MS81 Tupman Michael P. 2080710 666

Clinton, MS82 Crews Donna M. 2135350 665

Byram, MS83 Peters Kelvin W. 2084182 664

Petal, MS83 Martin Jason A. 2080710 664

Ridgeland, MS83 Campbell Lonnie R. 2145953 664

CARTHAGE, MS83 King Dewayne 2145987 664

Indianola, MS87 Jackson Michael L. 2145995 663

Philadelphia, MS88 Jones James E. 2145976 662

Hattiesburg, MS88 Harvison Jimmy D. 2145973 662

Florence, MS88 Bordelon Kevin J. 2111090 662

Jackson, MS91 Purnell Chris 2145977 661

purvis, MS92 Cooper Darrell A. 2145980 660

Carrollton, MS92 Dunn Tony 2146001 660

Vicksburg, MS94 Rodgers Tim A. 2145932 658

Vicksburg, MS94 Dixon Joshua L. 2145923 658

Long Beach, MS96 Lowe Frank E. 2145928 657

Fulton, MS97 Stanford Dewayne 2145958 656

Philadelphia, MS97 Gibson William T. 2145976 656

jackson, MS99 Peterson Bell Judith 2145934 655

Oxford, MS100 Bishop Mack C. 2145974 654

Blue Springs, MS101 Chunn Collin T. 2131009 652

Philadelphia, MS102 Savoy Milton W. 2145976 651

Pearl, MS102 Grimes James L. Jr 2146003 651

Cleveland, MS104 Sherwood June 2145964 650
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Ridgeland, MS105 McGloster Gary 2145937 649

MERIDIAN, MS105 McGee Christopher D. 2145943 649

Ridgeland, MS105 Coleman Antonio S. 2145978 649

Rienzi, MS108 Fowler William L. 2072890 648

jackson, MS109 Bell Sherman L. Sr 2145935 647

jackson, MS110 Young James O. 2145936 645

Clinton, MS110 Buffington Jeffrey A. 2145930 645

Vicksburg, MS112 Riles Ryan D. 2145924 644

Philadelphia, MS112 Bradley William 2145929 644

Indianola, MS112 Jackson Ladell 2145995 644

Fulton, MS115 Moses Chris W. 2145958 643

Meridian, MS115 Pierce Jason L. 2145931 643

Byram, MS115 Chase Edward (Bobby) W. IV 2084182 643

Ridgeland, MS118 Scarbrough Erica L. 2145933 642

Cleveland, MS118 Taylor Jim 2145975 642

PHILADELPHIA, MS118 Blount Joey 2145965 642

Philadelphia, MS118 Joyner Amanda 2145976 642

Shannon, MS118 POBANZ BRIAN 2145998 642

Vicksburg, MS123 Strange Jonathan W. 2146000 641

Ridgeland, MS123 Sykes Russell C. 2145953 641

jackson, MS125 Johnson Robert L. 2145936 640

Merigold, MS125 Borne Henri J. III 2145997 640

Byram, MS125 Humphrey Jason 2084182 640

Long Beach, MS125 Smith Brian L. 2145928 640

Long Beach, MS129 Parent Kenneth A. Jr 2145927 639

Clinton, MS129 Preston Stephanie 2145942 639

Pascagoula, MS129 Jackson Dexter J. Sr 2145970 639

Long Beach, MS132 Titus Maximillian J. 2145927 638

Hattiesburg, MS133 Long Bobby L. 2085223 637

Carrollton, MS133 Hughes David L. 2145986 637

Hattiesburg, MS135 Harvison Stephanie L. 2145973 636

Brandon, MS135 Sawyer Brian 2145941 636

Rienzi, MS135 Martin Starr A. 2072890 636

Florence, MS138 Edleston Dustin C. 2145939 634

Richland, MS139 Jefferson Bob 2145948 633

Philadelphia, MS140 Miller Pete D. 2145938 632

Clinton, MS141 Watts Carl 2145952 631

Tupelo, MS141 MOSCATO ALEXIS 2145985 631

Florence, MS143 May Butch W. Jr 2145956 630

Florence, MS143 Koenig Kurt K. 2145951 630

Clinton, MS145 Dettwiller Ian D. 2145930 629

Philadelphia, MS145 Ziething David A. 2145929 629

Philadelphia, MS145 Corpuz Bryan R. 2145929 629

Canton, MS148 Carter Ed J. 2145999 628

jackson, MS149 Tillman Edward L. 2145936 627

jackson, MS150 Kelly Timothy T. 2145934 626
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Blue Springs, MS150 Bouldin Tyler S. 2143178 626

Long Beach, MS152 Ernst Karla E. 2145927 624

jackson, MS152 Bell Judith L. 2145935 624

Florence, MS154 Farmer Keith 2145939 623

Merigold, MS154 Smith Lawrence A. 2145997 623

CARTHAGE, MS156 Wilcher Thomas B. 2145987 622

Philadelphia, MS156 Edwards Glenn T. JR 2145929 622

Hattiesburg, MS156 Long Wesley J. 2085223 622

Rienzi, MS156 Brooks Bud 2072890 622

Jackson, MS160 Davis Donald E. 2145977 621

Clinton, MS160 Starr Garry D. 2145968 621

Ridgeland, MS162 Pleasant Joshua P. 2145990 620

purvis, MS162 Speed Joshua 2145981 620

Brandon, MS162 Puckett Bobby 2145941 620

Ridgeland, MS162 Pleasant Pamela R. 2145933 620

Clinton, MS166 Cheatwood Karen E. 2145967 619

Carrollton, MS166 McDaniels Willard 2146001 619

Corinth, MS166 Lafitte Marcia 2086448 619

Canton, MS169 Adam Albert C. 2145999 615

Shannon, MS169 McGaughy James 2145998 615

Carrollton, MS171 Sanders James L. 2146001 611

UNION, MS171 Shannon Carl 2145996 611

Pelahatchie, MS171 Gilbert Sally Q. 2145993 611

Clinton, MS174 Brown Charles(Tim) T. 2145992 610

Clinton, MS174 Scarborough Kevin T. 2145967 610

Oxford, MS176 Bumgardner Daniel C. 2145974 607

Florence, MS176 Burton Robert E. 2145956 607

Ridgeland, MS178 Williams Anthony F. Sr 2145978 606

Pelahatchie, MS179 Brewer Tommie L. 2145993 605

Carrollton, MS179 Winstead Nell 2146002 605

Jackson, MS179 Thompson Tim 2145994 605

UNION, MS182 Potate Tommy C. 2145996 604

Vicksburg, MS182 Pranger Stephen A. 2145923 604

Clinton, MS184 Lynch Zachary N. 2135350 603

Long Beach, MS184 Ernst Aaron D. 2145927 603

CARTHAGE, MS184 Horvath Michael 2145987 603

Richland, MS184 Jefferson Cherie 2145948 603

Heidelberg, MS188 Sullivan Lewis I. 2145926 602

Florence, MS188 McNatt Harry L. 2111090 602

Clinton, MS190 Davis Raymond (Tommy) T. 2145930 601

UNION, MS190 Potate Hunter T. 2145996 601

Columbus, MS192 Tompkins Gregory K. 2145955 599

Philadelphia, MS192 Savoy Vickie L. 2145976 599

purvis, MS192 Griffin Justin T. 2145980 599

Brandon, MS195 Colella William J. 2145983 598

CARTHAGE, MS195 Wilcher Paul 2145987 598
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Columbus, MS195 Oppedisano Peter A. 2145955 598

Florence, MS195 Potter William (Billy) R. 2111090 598

Jackson, MS199 Engels Tony M. 2145977 595

Pelahatchie, MS199 Carter Becky B. 2145993 595

Hattiesburg, MS201 Sykes Zachary P. 2145971 594

Myrtle, MS201 White Barbara 2145957 594

Hattiesburg, MS201 Long William E. 2085223 594

Corinth, MS201 Lafitte Wayne 2086448 594

Petal, MS201 McDonald Johnny  Jr 2080710 594

Heidelberg, MS206 Mayo Tammy 2145926 593

Oxford, MS207 Johnson Michael D. 2145974 592

Jackson, MS208 Monistere Craig S. 2145940 591

Richland, MS209 Whitcomb Stanley 2145948 590

Vicksburg, MS209 Edmond Charles T. 2146000 590

Clinton, MS209 Lynch Debra M. 2135350 590

Indianola, MS212 Jackson David L. 2145995 589

Hattiesburg, MS213 Johnson David E. 2095608 587

Jackson, MS213 Cole Jonathan (Scott) 2123262 587

Jackson, MS215 Jackson Brian N. 2123262 586

Jackson, MS215 Rogers Robert J. 2145994 586

Ridgeland, MS217 Esco Anthony D. 2145937 585

Clinton, MS217 Cheatwood Kristen A. 2145967 585

TUPELO, MS219 Moscato James 2145989 584

Carrollton, MS219 Burchfield Wanda 2146002 584

Carrollton, MS221 Jennings Adam 2146001 580

Carrollton, MS221 Hughes David M. 2145986 580

Pascagoula, MS223 Smith Ronald (Ronnie) K. 2145970 578

Brandon, MS224 Johnson Jonathon T. 2145959 577

Merigold, MS225 Hayes James E. 2145997 575

Philadelphia, MS226 Bradley AAron B. 2145929 574

Hattiesburg, MS226 Brown Koy D. 2145973 574

purvis, MS226 Edwards James E. 2145981 574

Richland, MS229 Whitcomb Brenda T. 2145948 573

Columbus, MS229 Karg Randy C. 2145955 573

Florence, MS229 Jackson David Allen  Jr 2111090 573

Purvis, MS232 Wiseman Lee A. 2145944 568

233 Goss Bobby D. Jr 2146004 567

Ridgeland, MS234 Pleasant Stanley E. 2145933 566

Meridian, MS234 Copeland M A. 2145931 566

Long Beach, MS236 Murrell Donald A. 2145928 564

Columbus, MS237 Maykowski Stephen E. 2145955 563

Florence, MS237 Stuart Debbie A. 2145956 563

Cleveland, MS237 Sbravati Anthony G. 2145975 563

Hattiesburg, MS237 Hamil John R. 2145971 563

Clinton, MS241 Cheatwood Randall 2145967 560

Carrollton, MS241 Moore Wanda G. 2146002 560
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PHILADELPHIA, MS243 Deweese Warren L. III 2145965 559

Cleveland, MS244 Stuckey Jennifer 2145964 556

Dumas, MS244 White James A. 2145988 556

Fulton, MS244 Gates Reggie N. 2145958 556

Florence, MS244 Edleston Adam C. 2145939 556

Philadelphia, MS248 Johnson Henry (Shorty) C. 2145976 553

Hattiesburg, MS249 Speed Charles R. 2145972 552

Fulton, MS250 Leathers Dameion 2145958 551

Hattiesburg, MS251 Ellis David W. Jr 2145971 549

Blue Springs, MS251 Hurd Avery G. 2131009 549

Oxford, MS253 Tedford Steve D. 2145974 547

254 Goss Bobby D. 2146004 542

Canton, MS255 Bergansky Dan J. 2145999 536

Pascagoula, MS255 Smith Debbie A. 2145970 536

Canton, MS257 McKay Bill 2145999 529

Brandon, MS258 Johnson Robert J. 2145959 524

Florence, MS259 Ottis Steve R. 2145951 519

Dumas, MS260 Cotten Jay 2145988 512

Blue Springs, MS261 Jones Hunter 2131009 509

Hattiesburg, MS262 Carter Johnny E. 2145971 501

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Philadelphia, MS1 Bradley Caleb M. 2145929 2,181

Dumas, MS2 Mills Will R. 2145988 2,160

Philadelphia, MS3 Jackson Matthew B. 2145929 2,119

Hattiesburg, MS4 Edwards Jesse P. 2095608 2,115

Jackson, MS5 Jackson Terry M. 2145977 2,108

Petal, MS6 Tupman Michael P. 2080710 2,107

Shannon, MS7 Ivy Chris 2145998 2,103

Shannon, MS8 Forster Chadwick M. 2145998 2,083

Blue Springs, MS8 Forster Chadwick M. 2131009 2,083

10 Myers Larry 2146004 2,081

Clinton, MS11 Dettwiller Ian D. 2145930 2,078

Blue Springs, MS12 Bouldin Tyler S. 2143178 2,076

Meridian, MS13 Pierce Jason L. 2145931 2,069

Meridian, MS13 Pierce Jason L. 2145954 2,069

Florence, MS15 Sherman Dan A. 2145951 2,067

Florence, MS16 Ahrend Freddy 2145956 2,063

Vicksburg, MS17 Strange Jackie G. 2145932 2,062

Florence, MS18 Koenig Karl K. 2145951 2,060

Byram, MS19 Chase Edward (Bobby) W. IV 2084182 2,048

UNION, MS20 Garner Jared A. 2145996 2,047

Ridgeland, MS21 Sallie Latarsha R. 2145937 2,046

Hattiesburg, MS22 Powe Timothy G. 2145972 2,044

Ridgeland, MS23 Fletcher Shuana F. 2145933 2,034
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Meridian, MS24 Ross Robert 2145962 2,033

UNION, MS25 Potate Hunter T. 2145996 2,027

Meridian, MS26 Dillard Eunice A. 2145962 2,026

Vicksburg, MS27 Leavell Daniel A. 2145923 2,023

Blue Springs, MS27 Crumpton Brian 2143178 2,023

Long Beach, MS29 Lowe Frank E. 2145928 2,022

Long Beach, MS30 Parent Kenneth A. Jr 2145928 2,017

Long Beach, MS30 Parent Kenneth A. Jr 2145927 2,017

Petal, MS32 Cooley Nicole E. 2080710 2,012

Vicksburg, MS33 Jackson Noel M. 2145924 2,011

Rienzi, MS34 Fowler William L. 2072890 2,009

Shannon, MS35 McGaughy James 2145998 2,006

Vicksburg, MS35 Bates Chris W. 2146000 2,006

Oxford, MS37 Bishop Mack C. 2145974 2,004

Ridgeland, MS38 Jones Timothy D. 2145937 1,997

Ridgeland, MS39 Kyles Natalie K. 2145937 1,991

Florence, MS40 Magee Robert (Bob) L. 2145939 1,990

Jackson, MS41 Sayers David W. 2145940 1,987

Cleveland, MS41 Holland Kevin 2145964 1,987

Byram, MS43 Humphrey Jason 2084182 1,986

Clinton, MS44 Starr Garry D. 2145968 1,984

Carrollton, MS45 Wiggins Jack K. 2145986 1,979

Cleveland, MS46 Sherwood June 2145964 1,978

Clinton, MS47 Crews Donna M. 2135350 1,977

Jackson, MS48 Lewis Kenyarder K. Sr 2145940 1,972

Byram, MS49 Peters Marla 2084182 1,971

Cleveland, MS50 Haire Stacy D. 2145964 1,970

Heidelberg, MS51 Mayo Robert W. 2145926 1,969

Clinton, MS51 Coots William (Tom) T. 2135350 1,969

Philadelphia, MS53 Ziething David A. 2145929 1,967

Vicksburg, MS54 Rodgers Tim A. 2145932 1,965

Vicksburg, MS55 Strange Jonathan W. 2146000 1,963

Ridgeland, MS56 Pleasant Stanley E. 2145933 1,961

Carrollton, MS57 Hughes David L. 2145986 1,960

Ridgeland, MS58 Scarbrough Erica L. 2145933 1,954

Long Beach, MS59 Smith Brian L. 2145928 1,950

Carrollton, MS60 Wiggins Rebecca A. 2145986 1,949

Pascagoula, MS61 Jackson Janice L. 2145970 1,946

Jackson, MS62 Purnell Chris 2145977 1,944

Rienzi, MS62 Martin Starr A. 2072890 1,944

Philadelphia, MS64 Goodin Clarence J. 2145929 1,942

Carrollton, MS65 Jennings Mark 2146001 1,941

Pelahatchie, MS66 Carter Becky B. 2145993 1,938

PHILADELPHIA, MS67 Blount Joey 2145965 1,937

Columbus, MS68 Tompkins Gregory K. 2145955 1,936

Dumas, MS69 White Jeremy D. 2145988 1,934
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Vicksburg, MS70 Pranger Stephen A. 2145923 1,933

Philadelphia, MS71 Miller Pete D. 2145938 1,930

Ridgeland, MS72 McGloster Gary 2145937 1,928

Philadelphia, MS72 Bradley AAron B. 2145929 1,928

Byram, MS72 Peters Kelvin W. 2084182 1,928

Columbus, MS75 Oppedisano Peter A. 2145955 1,924

Philadelphia, MS76 Corpuz Bryan R. 2145929 1,923

Hattiesburg, MS76 Harvison Jimmy D. 2145973 1,923

Hattiesburg, MS78 Chunn Collin T. 2145972 1,922

Blue Springs, MS78 Chunn Collin T. 2131009 1,922

Meridian, MS80 Copeland M A. 2145931 1,919

Jackson, MS81 Davis Donald E. 2145977 1,917

Shannon, MS82 POBANZ BRIAN 2145998 1,915

Blue Springs, MS82 Baswell Johnathan 2131009 1,915

Hattiesburg, MS82 Long William E. 2085223 1,915

Clinton, MS85 Rowden Thomas (Tom) R. 2145968 1,914

Fulton, MS86 Stanford Dewayne 2145958 1,911

Philadelphia, MS87 Joyner Amanda 2145976 1,910

Carrollton, MS88 McDaniels Willard 2146001 1,909

88 Hicks Ronnie W. 2146004 1,909

Long Beach, MS90 Ernst Karla E. 2145927 1,906

Vicksburg, MS91 Nassour John A. 2145923 1,904

Blue Springs, MS92 Robbins Larry D. 2131009 1,901

PHILADELPHIA, MS93 Joyner Jimmie F. 2145965 1,900

Heidelberg, MS94 Sullivan Timothy N. 2145926 1,899

Carrollton, MS95 Sanders Pam 2146002 1,898

Clinton, MS96 Lynch Zachary N. 2135350 1,897

Philadelphia, MS97 Bradley William 2145929 1,894

Pelahatchie, MS98 Gilbert Sally Q. 2145993 1,891

Florence, MS99 Jackson David Allen  Jr 2111090 1,888

Carrollton, MS100 Winstead Nell 2146002 1,887

Carrollton, MS100 Burchfield Wanda 2146002 1,887

Ridgeland, MS102 Borne Henri J. III 2145990 1,885

Philadelphia, MS102 Edwards Glenn T. JR 2145929 1,885

Petal, MS102 Martin Jason A. 2080710 1,885

Philadelphia, MS105 Savoy Milton W. 2145929 1,883

Pascagoula, MS106 Jackson Dexter J. Sr 2145970 1,880

Jackson, MS107 Rogers Robert J. 2145994 1,879

Jackson, MS107 Rogers Robert J. 2146007 1,879

Pelahatchie, MS109 Koenig Kurt K. 2145993 1,876

Florence, MS109 Koenig Kurt K. 2145951 1,876

Jackson, MS111 Land Thad L. 2145940 1,875

Clinton, MS112 Brown Charles(Tim) T. 2145968 1,873

Jackson, MS112 Thompson Tim 2146007 1,873

Clinton, MS112 Lynch Debra M. 2135350 1,873

Clinton, MS115 Davis Raymond (Tommy) T. 2145930 1,872

Mississippi State USBC

Current Standings

2025 Mississippi State USBC Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Rienzi, MS116 Brooks Betty J. 2072890 1,864

PHILADELPHIA, MS117 Griffin Ricky L. 2145965 1,860

Florence, MS118 May Butch W. Jr 2145956 1,859

Cleveland, MS119 Stuckey Jennifer 2145964 1,857

Long Beach, MS120 Murrell Donald A. 2145928 1,856

Oxford, MS121 Johnson Michael D. 2145974 1,855

Jackson, MS122 Engels Tony M. 2145977 1,853

Ridgeland, MS122 Barnes Jerry R. 2145953 1,853

PHILADELPHIA, MS124 Deweese Warren L. III 2145965 1,852

Jackson, MS124 Johnson Henry (Shorty) C. 2146007 1,852

Clinton, MS126 Townsend Carolyn D. 2145930 1,851

Florence, MS127 Burton Robert E. 2145956 1,847

Pelahatchie, MS127 Brewer Tommie L. 2145993 1,847

Canton, MS129 Carter Ed J. 2145999 1,844

Columbus, MS130 Maykowski Stephen E. 2145955 1,838

Florence, MS130 Edleston Dustin C. 2145939 1,838

Hattiesburg, MS132 Harvison Stephanie L. 2145973 1,837

Carrollton, MS133 Hughes David M. 2145986 1,833

133 Goss Bobby D. 2146004 1,833

jackson, MS135 Chandler Robert L. 2145935 1,831

136 Goss Bobby D. Jr 2146004 1,828

Oxford, MS137 Bumgardner Daniel C. 2145974 1,826

Carrollton, MS138 Sanders James L. 2146001 1,825

Vicksburg, MS138 Riles Ryan D. 2145924 1,825

Florence, MS140 Farmer Keith 2145939 1,818

Fulton, MS141 Moses Chris W. 2145958 1,817

Long Beach, MS142 Titus Maximillian J. 2145927 1,816

Jackson, MS143 Monistere Craig S. 2145940 1,815

Vicksburg, MS144 Dixon Joshua L. 2145923 1,813

Brandon, MS145 Johnson Jonathon T. 2145959 1,812

jackson, MS146 Bell Judith L. 2145935 1,810

Myrtle, MS147 White Barbara 2145957 1,800

Corinth, MS148 Lafitte Wayne 2086448 1,797

Hattiesburg, MS149 Long Wesley J. 2085223 1,796

Clinton, MS150 Scarborough Kevin T. 2145967 1,795

Pascagoula, MS150 Smith Ronald (Ronnie) K. 2145970 1,795

Clinton, MS150 Watts Carl 2145968 1,795

Florence, MS153 Stuart Debbie A. 2145956 1,792

Columbus, MS153 Karg Randy C. 2145955 1,792

Clinton, MS155 Buffington Jeffrey A. 2145930 1,791

Clinton, MS156 Cheatwood Karen E. 2145967 1,788

Clinton, MS157 Cheatwood Kristen A. 2145967 1,787

Canton, MS158 Adam Albert C. 2145999 1,785

Florence, MS159 McNatt Harry L. 2111090 1,784

Fulton, MS160 Leathers Dameion 2145958 1,783

Carrollton, MS161 Dunn Tony 2146001 1,782

Mississippi State USBC

Current Standings

2025 Mississippi State USBC Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Vicksburg, MS162 Edmond Charles T. 2146000 1,776

Heidelberg, MS163 Mayo Tammy 2145926 1,774

Hattiesburg, MS164 Long Bobby L. 2085223 1,768

Clinton, MS165 Cheatwood Randall 2145967 1,766

Canton, MS166 McKay Bill 2145999 1,763

jackson, MS166 Bell Sherman L. Sr 2145935 1,763

Brandon, MS168 Johnson Robert J. 2145959 1,762

Ridgeland, MS169 Pleasant Pamela R. 2145933 1,754

Dumas, MS169 White James A. 2145988 1,754

Florence, MS171 Bordelon Kevin J. 2111090 1,746

Corinth, MS172 Lafitte Marcia 2086448 1,744

Hattiesburg, MS173 Sykes Zachary P. 2145971 1,741

Canton, MS174 Bergansky Dan J. 2145999 1,737

Hattiesburg, MS175 Hamil John R. 2145971 1,734

Florence, MS175 Potter William (Billy) R. 2111090 1,734

Long Beach, MS177 Ernst Aaron D. 2145927 1,732

Florence, MS178 Ottis Steve R. 2145951 1,731

Heidelberg, MS179 Sullivan Lewis I. 2145926 1,725

Hattiesburg, MS180 Speed Charles R. 2145972 1,721

Florence, MS181 Edleston Adam C. 2145939 1,717

Carrollton, MS182 Moore Wanda G. 2146002 1,713

Fulton, MS183 Gates Reggie N. 2145958 1,710

Hattiesburg, MS184 Carter Johnny E. 2145971 1,703

Ridgeland, MS185 Pleasant Joshua P. 2145990 1,696

Rienzi, MS186 Brooks Bud 2072890 1,695

Hattiesburg, MS187 Ellis David W. Jr 2145971 1,658

Dumas, MS188 Cotten Jay 2145988 1,653

Pascagoula, MS189 Smith Debbie A. 2145970 1,652

Oxford, MS190 Tedford Steve D. 2145974 1,631

Philadelphia, MS191 Gibson William T. 2145938 1,626

Laurel, MS192 Beach James 2145960 1,351

Philadelphia, MS193 Enterkin Beverly L. 2145929 1,276

Hattiesburg, MS194 Johnson David E. 2095608 1,157

Hattiesburg, MS195 Macko Willie H. 2085223 1,106

Ridgeland, MS196 Mcloster Gary 2145990 708

Jackson, MS197 Randall Adrian T. 2146007 645

Myrtle, MS198 Fuller Mary K. 2145957 579

Myrtle, MS199 Durham Jennifer L. 2145957 565

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

purvis, MS1 Elkins Landon A. 2145980 2,084

Hattiesburg, MS2 Edwards Jesse P. 2095608 2,016

Oxford, MS3 Bishop Mack C. 2145974 2,004

Blue Springs, MS4 Forster Chadwick M. 2131009 1,999

Philadelphia, MS5 Bradley Caleb M. 2145929 1,989

Mississippi State USBC

Current Standings

2025 Mississippi State USBC Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Ridgeland, MS5 Sallie Latarsha R. 2145937 1,989

Jackson, MS7 Sayers David W. 2145940 1,987

Petal, MS8 Tupman Michael P. 2080710 1,963

Carrollton, MS9 Hughes David L. 2145986 1,954

Long Beach, MS10 Smith George P. 2145927 1,945

Petal, MS11 Cooley Nicole E. 2080710 1,934

Dumas, MS12 Mills Will R. 2145988 1,932

Jackson, MS13 Lewis Kenyarder K. Sr 2145940 1,924

Long Beach, MS14 Lowe Frank E. 2145928 1,923

Blue Springs, MS15 Chunn Collin T. 2131009 1,922

Jackson, MS15 Jackson Terry M. 2145977 1,922

Ridgeland, MS17 Pleasant Stanley E. 2145933 1,862

Philadelphia, MS18 Jackson Matthew B. 2145929 1,861

Ridgeland, MS19 Kyles Natalie K. 2145937 1,847

Blue Springs, MS20 Bouldin Tyler S. 2143178 1,833

Petal, MS21 Martin Jason A. 2080710 1,828

Oxford, MS22 Bumgardner Daniel C. 2145974 1,826

Jackson, MS23 Rogers Robert J. 2145994 1,816

Jackson, MS24 Monistere Craig S. 2145940 1,815

Jackson, MS25 Land Thad L. 2145940 1,812

Philadelphia, MS26 Joyner Amanda 2145976 1,811

Ridgeland, MS27 Jones Timothy D. 2145937 1,805

Ridgeland, MS28 Scarbrough Erica L. 2145933 1,798

Philadelphia, MS29 Corpuz Bryan R. 2145929 1,794

Jackson, MS30 Purnell Chris 2145977 1,779

Philadelphia, MS31 Edwards Glenn T. JR 2145929 1,771

Florence, MS32 Magee Robert (Bob) L. 2145939 1,768

Ridgeland, MS33 McGloster Gary 2145937 1,763

Oxford, MS34 Johnson Michael D. 2145974 1,756

purvis, MS35 Griffin Justin T. 2145980 1,753

Philadelphia, MS36 Ziething David A. 2145929 1,751

Carrollton, MS37 Wiggins Rebecca A. 2145986 1,748

Philadelphia, MS38 Bradley AAron B. 2145929 1,742

Clinton, MS39 Brown Charles(Tim) T. 2145968 1,738

Florence, MS40 Edleston Adam C. 2145939 1,717

Philadelphia, MS41 Savoy Milton W. 2145929 1,712

Blue Springs, MS42 Robbins Larry D. 2131009 1,709

Blue Springs, MS43 Baswell Johnathan 2131009 1,708

Florence, MS44 Farmer Keith 2145939 1,698

Vicksburg, MS45 Bates Chris W. 2146000 1,691

Clinton, MS46 Rowden Thomas (Tom) R. 2145968 1,686

Long Beach, MS47 Smith Brian L. 2145928 1,677

Clinton, MS48 Starr Garry D. 2145968 1,675

Carrollton, MS49 Hughes David M. 2145986 1,647

Clinton, MS50 Watts Carl 2145968 1,645

Florence, MS51 Edleston Dustin C. 2145939 1,631
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Hattiesburg, MS52 Carter Johnny E. 2145971 1,625

Long Beach, MS53 Ernst Aaron D. 2145927 1,618

Hattiesburg, MS54 Sykes Zachary P. 2145971 1,606

Philadelphia, MS55 Miller Pete D. 2145976 1,570

Oxford, MS56 Tedford Steve D. 2145974 1,547

Florence, MS57 Koenig Kurt K. 2145951 1,546

Jackson, MS58 Dickerson Kenneth S. 2123262 1,528

Hattiesburg, MS59 Ellis David W. Jr 2145971 1,523

Dumas, MS60 Cotten Jay 2145988 1,467

Vicksburg, MS61 Edmond Charles T. 2146000 1,440

Philadelphia, MS62 Goodin Clarence J. 2145976 1,309

Jackson, MS63 Jackson Brian N. 2123262 1,304

Philadelphia, MS64 Gibson William T. 2145976 1,302

Jackson, MS65 Cole Jonathan (Scott) 2123262 1,278

Jackson, MS66 Rutherford Michael 2123262 1,259
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